
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

REV BYDescription DATE
01 Ryuchi08 Nov 2010 CONTENTS

1

2

SCHEMATIC PAGEPAGE NO.

bc10 Breakout 気圧計

Cover page

気圧計 サンプル

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of
bc10-002-0003 01

 Cover page

B

1 2Monday, November 08, 2010

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of
bc10-002-0003 01

 Cover page

B

1 2Monday, November 08, 2010

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of
bc10-002-0003 01

 Cover page

B

1 2Monday, November 08, 2010



5 4 3 2 1

D

C

B

A A

VCC_1.8VVCC_3.3V VCC_1.8V VCC_2.8V

VCC_2.8V

VCC_2.8VVCC_3.3V

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of
bc10-002-0003 01

bc10 Breakout 気圧計

A4

2 2Monday, November 08, 2010

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of
bc10-002-0003 01

bc10 Breakout 気圧計

A4

2 2Monday, November 08, 2010

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of
bc10-002-0003 01

bc10 Breakout 気圧計

A4

2 2Monday, November 08, 2010

C1
0.1uF
C1
0.1uF

C5
0.01uF
C5
0.01uF

U3

SI91841DT-285

U3

SI91841DT-285

Vin
1

GND
2

SD
3

BP
4

Vout
5

J1

14 5078 030 510 861+

J1

14 5078 030 510 861+

1
1

2
2

3
3

4
4

5
5

6
6

7
7

8
8

9
9

10
10

11
11

12
12

13
13

14
14

15
15

16
16

17
17

18
18

20
2019
19

21
21

23
23

25
25

27
27

29
29

22
22

24
24

26
26

28
28

30
30

C4
1uF
C4
1uF

C3
1uF
C3
1uF

U1

TXB0108

U1

TXB0108

A1
1

VccA
2

A2
3

A3
4

A4
5

A5
6

A6
7

A7
8

A8
9

OE
10

GND
11B8
12B7
13B6
14B5
15B4
16B3
17B2
18VccB
19B1
20

U2

AE-SCP1000-D01

U2

AE-SCP1000-D01

TRIG
1

DRDY
2

SCK
3

GND
4

MOSI
5MISO
6CSB
7Vcc
8

C2
0.1uF
C2
0.1uF


